Ecole Henry Kelsey
2024-2025 Supply List

Item

1

2

3

School Bag (name on the inside)

Reusable water bottle labelled with first and
last name

Runners to remain at school (no
black soles and no half shoes)

velcro

velcro

Complete change of clothes (underwear, pants,
shirt, socks) in Ziplock bag (labelled) to remain
at school

Shorts/Sweatpants & top for phys ed

Box of Kleenex

Glue Sticks (Jumbo) (Elmer's brand)

Liquid Glue

Scissors (metal blades)
Adult size for Gr. 3-8

Hilroy #12155
(1/2 plain 1/2 interlined) (green)

Hilroy Notebooks (not coiled)
32 pg, 7mm ruled

Hilroy Notebooks (coiled, 200 pages)

3-Ring Binder 1"-2" (plastic)

3-Ring Binder 3" (zippered with handle)

Pocket Folders

1green
1 blue

Duo-tangs (3 hole punched)

Pkg of dividers

Looseleaf (lined)

Reinforcements (package)

Large pencil case (Gr. 2-8 cloth with zipper)

=N EE

NENRNEREE

NIRRT

NERNRNEE

Rl NP

Individual pencil sharpener with
holder for shavings

1

1

1

1

1

Dry erase marker (fine tip)

6*

6*

6*

3*

5

5

3

3

Black marker (Sharpie) Fine and/or Regular

2*

1* reg tip

1 fine tip

1 fine tip

1 of each

1 of each

Pens - Red

5*

Pens - Blue

5*

HB Pencils (sharpened)

10-12

20-24*

20-24*

20-24*

20-24*

White Vinyl Eraser (Stadler)

4%

4%

4%

4%

Highlighters

2

Pkg Pencil Crayons (sharpened)

Pkg 24 Wax Crayons

Pkg ot 8 Felt Markers Broad Line
(wide tip) (washable/unscented)

Metric ruler (30 cm) (plastic)

Scientific Calculator (solar powered)

Geometry set with screw compass

Headphones/Earbuds for use with laptops
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Ziploc Bags
Large/Med/Sm - dependant on teacher

1 Large
1 Med

1 Large
1 Med

1 Large
1 Med

French/English Dictionary

Bescherelle (French Verb Book)

Band Fees (if in Band 6, 7 or 8)

$26.25

$26.25

$26.25

Lunch Supervision Fees (if they stay for lunch)

$50

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

* Grade 1-4: Please do not label dry erase markers, Sharpies, pens, pencils and erasers.

» Teachers may request some additional materials. Students will be notified of these in the fall. Students are expected to replenish

supplies as they are depleted.

» Recycle/Reuse - Now is the time to look at what can be reused from last year's school supplies. Let's be environmentally friendly!
» If you have gently used supplies you no longer need, we will accept them at the school for special projects or students in need.




